FOP \$40.00 2411

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	E: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Mr. Mou-Shiung Lin		02/18/2008	INDIVIDUAL: TAIWAN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MEGICA Corporation	
Street Address:	Room 301/302,No.47, Park 2nd Rd., Science-Based Industrial Park	
City:	Hsinchu	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	30017	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2411134	MEGIC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)973-1088

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: +886-2-25623995

Email: joann@davidandraymond.com.tw

Correspondent Name: John Chen

Address Line 1: Room 303, 3F., No. 25, Sec.1, Address Line 4: taipei, TAIWAN 10441

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: TT0460-MEG-032-US

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3:

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003720 FRAME: 0896

900099306

Address Line 4:		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mou-Shiung Lin	
Signature:	/Mou-Shiung Lin/	
Date:	02/18/2008	
Total Attachments: 2 source=Assignment doc#page1.tif source=Assignment doc#page2.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003720 FRAME: 0897

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of USD One Dollar (US\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,

ASSIGNOR:

MOU-SHIUNG LIN

Address: No. 28, Gin-Shan 10th St., Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C.

Nationality: USA

Hereby conveys, transfers, assigns and transfers to

ASSIGNEE:

MEGICA CORPORATION

Address: Room 301/302, No.47, Park 2nd Rd., Science-Based Industrial

Park Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C.

Nationality: Taiwan, R.O.C.

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE (complete one of the following)

\boxtimes	the entire right,	title and interest	
-	an undivided _	percent (%) interest

for the United States and its territorial possessions

in and to any and all of the Trademarks for which application(s) for Registration have been filed, as follows:

Mark	Registration No.	Date Registered
MEGIC (standard characters)	2411134	2000/12/05

together with (1) the goodwill of the business relating to the Products

TRADEMARK REEL: 003720 FRAME: 0898 and/or Services in respect upon which the Marks are used and for which they are or will be registered: (2) all income, royalties, and damages hereafter due or payable to ASSIGNOR with respect to the Marks, including without limitation, damaged, and payments for past or future infringements and misappropriations of the Marks: and (3) all rights to sue for past, present and future infringements or misappropriations of the Marks.

ASSIGNOR further covenants that it will execute all documents, papers, forms and authorizations and take all other actions that may be necessary for securing, completing, or vesting in ASSGNEE full right, title, and interest in the Marks and the Property.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/We have signed this

Feb. 18, 2008 (Date of signing)

Signature of ASSIGNOR

Mou-Shiung Lin

Name